PUBLIC STORAGE

PUBLIC STORAGE

ISIN:  US74460D1090

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price
275.94 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.20% (0.55)

US74460D1090
PSA

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

44,975 EUR
S&P 500

260.00 USD (300)
283.20 USD (100)
275.77 USD
276.775 USD
274.13 USD
275.39 USD
275.718637 USD
383,268
105,634,848.45
12,517

15

WKN: 74460D109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US74460D1090&ID_NOTATION=281106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US74460D1090&ID_NOTATION=281106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a11617a7462f754d339ce6a33fbd31a2309c4e8465988505cf0be66252d51fd&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b93ce5d6c5d5d3a6a&time=1715474775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eac5e3c9e84482127512c1e37c5f43cd67b638d7cf39f1c0955d770cb987c5fe&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb0b9aebbfded9ff6&time=1715474775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b1e28a2cc824a397969ae406a4d7a37d93b9677745b96901fe9d5acf47a7e88&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=396e2894940d6f259&time=1715474775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4cd572ac8f39d22b9ecfb7d04b18c0e21a23e45056dc01faec8680be1410f00&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5b2542ef30653a43&time=1715474775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=415175219fbb0db5f198da8c3348f6e2ec73696921b945b38f7f889b1b81dad0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=627acd2accecfd067&time=1715474775&tool=RSC

PUBLIC STORAGE

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price
275.94 USD

Difference (] 0.20% (0.55)

General attributes

ISIN US74460D1090
Symbol PSA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,975 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 260.00 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 283.20 USD (100)
Open 275.77 USD
High 276.775 USD
Low 274.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 275.39 USD
VWAP 275.718637 USD
Volume (pcs) 383,268
Trading volume 105,634,848.45
Number of trades 12,517
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.73% -8.02% -0.44%
Perf (abs.) +31.16 -24.07  -1.22
Beta 0.98 0.86 0.70
Volatility 2413 22.85 24.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

272.55 USD (481,191)
270.17 USD (640,480)
282.83 USD (706,035)
277.71 USD (822,473)

312.25 USD (2024/01/02)

256.31 USD (2024/05/01)

312.25 USD (2024/01/02)

233.18 USD (2023/10/31)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 256.20 EUR 0.03 6
10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:04 254.10 EUR 0.00 3
10
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 275.94 USD 105.63 12,517
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 254.10 EUR 0.00 2
10
London Stock 2024/04/ 13:56 261.81 USD 0.55 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102619923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11422166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805316

PUBLIC STORAGE

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

08:00 254.10 EUR 0.00

15:29 256.80 EUR 0.00

08:10 254.00 EUR 0.00

08:08 254.10 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15542286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17587

PUBLIC STORAGE

Company profile

Company Logo

Public

Storage

Contact Details
PUBLIC STORAGE

701 Western Avenue, 2nd floor - 91201-2349

Glendale

Telefon: +1-818-244-8080
Fax: +1-818-244-9530

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ronald Havner  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Avedick Member of Board of

Poladian Directors

David Neithercut Member of Board of
Directors

Edward Reyes = Member of Board of
Directors

Kristy Pipes Member of Board of
Directors

Leslie Heisz Member of Board of
Directors

Paul Williams Member of Board of
Directors

Rebecca Owen Member of Board of
Directors

Ronald Spogli Member of Board of
Directors

Shankh Mitra Member of Board of
Directors

Tamara Member of Board of

Gustavson Directors

Tarig Shaukat Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph D. Chairman of Managing

Russell, Jr. Board

H. Thomas Member of Executive

Boyle llI Committee

Natalia N. Member of Executive

Johnson Committee

Nathaniel A. Member of Executive

Vitan Committee
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